
 

 
 

SATURDAY COMPETITION 

2BBBB + Individual Stableford 16-10-2021 
 

 FIELD SIZE 106 

 MEDLEY    

   

 

 NAME H’cap NETT 

RESULT 

2B NETT WINNERS 

$90.00 EACH 

DANIELLE GRIFFITHS 

CATHY NOONE 

37 

20 

 

48 

 

LADIES NETT WINNER 

$80.00 

KERRYN COLDREY 13 35 

MENS NETT WINNER 

$80.00 

 

BRUCE ALEXANDER 15 43 

GROSS WINNER $90.00 NICK KATHOLOS 

 

 35 

RUNNER UP $50.00 EACH ANDREA MCGANN 

RICK PALMER 

16 

17 

34 

38 

2ND RUNNER UP $25.00 

EACH 

ELLEN VAN DAM 

JOHN MCGANN 

14 

26 

33 

37 

 

BALLS TO NETT:43-31 N 38-34 

 

  NAME DISTANCE 

Kitchen Pin 

$25.00 

1st Hole  

 

 

Pro Pin 

$40.00  

6th Hole   

Pro Pin 

$40.00 

9th Hole   

Ball Pin 4 

BALLS 

 

17th Hole   

 HOLE IN ONE   

 


