

SATURDAY COMPETITION 2BBBB + Individual Stableford 16-10-2021

FIELD SIZE	106
MEDLEY	

	NAME	Н'сар	NETT
			RESULT
2B NETT WINNERS	DANIELLE GRIFFITHS	37	48
\$90.00 EACH	CATHY NOONE	20	
LADIES NETT WINNER \$80.00	KERRYN COLDREY	13	35
MENS NETT WINNER \$80.00	BRUCE ALEXANDER	15	43
GROSS WINNER \$90.00	NICK KATHOLOS		35
RUNNER UP \$50.00 EACH	ANDREA MCGANN	16	34
	RICK PALMER	17	38
2 ND RUNNER UP \$25.00	ELLEN VAN DAM	14	33
EACH	JOHN MCGANN	26	37

BALLS TO NETT:43-31 N 38-34

Kitchen Pin \$25.00 Pro Pin \$40.00 Pro Pin \$40.00 Ball Pin 4 BALLS

	NAME	DISTANCE
1 st Hole		
6 th Hole		
9 th Hole		
17 th Hole		
HOLE IN ONE		